Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/13/2024 02:00 PM | Install PO:
12/15/2024 08:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Nya West 1520 Wilcox Ave, Los Angeles,

CA 90028

on site contact
Anna Knezovich
(209)684-3584

PO #27554

Description
Rentals

Sofas - Segovia - White W/ Brass Base
m— 96"W x 40"L x 28"H
Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 12

painted high gloss arcade white

12'W x 31"L x 30"H - Color Upon Request
Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20'Dx 16"H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
painted high gloss arcade white
8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58"
painted high gloss arcade white
58"W x 30"L x 43af 1 H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White
Boucle W/ Wood Trim

- 30"W x 30"D x 28"H

Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set
48"W x 20"Lx19'h

Benches - Infinity Gold & Boucle

;EI (. 60"W X 16'D X 19" H
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Qtty

20

12

IN-0007916

Matt Tognacci

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$450.00 T $1,800.00
$750.00 T $750.00
$100.00 T $2,000.00
$950.00 T $950.00
$850.00 T $850.00
$250.00 T $3,000.00
$200.00 T $1,600.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
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Description

st

Services

Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small
44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts

Install
Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
PO 27554
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Qtty Price

9 $900.00 T

Total Rentals

4 $450.00
4 $350.00
2 $480.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$8,100.00

$21,050.00

$1,800.00
$1,400.00

$960.00

$21,050.00
$4,160.00
$1,263.00
$631.50
$2,090.95
($0.00)
$29,195.45
($0.00)
$29,195.45
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